Please note: On the FCIA Manufacturer Membership application please check the level, Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum at which you chose to join. If you have

2024 FCIA MANUFACTURER MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

any questions regarding FCIA membership level benefits, please contact:

Cathy Burns at the FCIA office: +1 708-202-1108 or cathy@fcia.org.

TYPE

DUES

DUES
(include
d)

FREE FCIA
CONF. REG’N.
(Per Conf. -2
Conf.’s/Yr.)

FREE FCIA
CONF.
SPONSOR
(Total Yr
Value)

1/2 page ad
in
Conference
program

Conference
sponsor
signage

FREE FIC
BOOTH
VALUE

WEB
AD
VALUE

ENEWS
Logo/
Ad
VALUE

Additional exposure:
5 minute symposium
presentation, call
out in LSD 2 issues,
eNEWS 2 issues

VALUE IF
PURCHASED
SEPARATELY

Bronze
Basic
Membership

$4,180

$4,180

Silver

$7,450

$4,180

2 Attendees
Spring —
Value $1370
Fall — Value
$1825

$1500

$500

$1,000

$700

$11,075

Gold

$9,790

$4,180

3 attendees
Spring —
Value $1990
Fall — Value
$2675

$3,250

$500

$1,800

$700

$15,095

Platinum

$13,035

$4,180

4 attendees
Spring —
Value $2610
Fall — Value
$3525

$4,750

$500

$2,400

$1,000

$18,965

Plus
addendum

Add to
membership
rate

$2600

2 attendees
Canada -
value $910
uUsD

2 attendees
Qatar $650
USD; UAE
$650

$275 USD
at each of
2 events
for a total
of $550

$225 USD
at each of
2 events
for a total
of $450

$750

FCIA - 800 ROOSEVELT RD C-312 GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 +1708-202-1108 e +1708-449-0837 ¢ WWW.FCIA.ORG

$3,960
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