2024 FCIA MANUFACTURER MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

Please note: On the FCIA Manufacturer Membership application please check the level, Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum at which you chose to join. If you have any questions regarding FCIA membership level benefits, please contact:

Cathy Burns at the FCIA office: +1 708-202-1108 or cathy@fcia.org.

ТҮРЕ	DUES	DUES (include d)	FREE FCIA CONF. REG'N. (Per Conf 2 Conf.'s/Yr.)	FREE FCIA CONF. SPONSOR (Total Yr Value)	1/2 page ad in Conference program	Conference sponsor signage	FREE FIC BOOTH VALUE	WEB AD VALUE	ENEWS Logo/ Ad VALUE	Additional exposure: 5 minute symposium presentation, call out in LSD 2 issues, eNEWS 2 issues	VALUE IF PURCHASED SEPARATELY
Bronze Basic Membership	\$4,180		0	0			0	0	0		\$4,180
Silver	\$7,450	\$4,180	2 Attendees Spring – Value \$1370 Fall – Value \$1825	\$1500			\$500	\$1,000	\$700		\$11,075
Gold	\$9,790	\$4,180	3 attendees Spring – Value \$1990 Fall – Value \$2675	\$3,250			\$500	\$1,800	\$700		\$15,095
Platinum	\$13,035	\$4,180	4 attendees Spring – Value \$2610 Fall – Value \$3525	\$4,750			\$500	\$2,400	\$1,000		\$18,965
Plus addendum Add to membership rate	\$2600		2 attendees Canada - value \$910 USD 2 attendees Qatar \$650 USD; UAE \$650		\$275 USD at each of 2 events for a total of \$550	\$225 USD at each of 2 events for a total of \$450				\$750	\$3,960